Filed Date
2/2/2024

2/2/2024

2/2/2024

2/2/2024

2/2/2024

2/2/2024

2/2/2024

2/2/2024

2/2/2024

2/2/2024

2/2/2024

2/2/2024

2/2/2024

2/5/2024

2/5/2024

2/5/2024

2/5/2024

2/5/2024

2/5/2024

2/5/2024

2/5/2024

2/5/2024

2/5/2024

Instr Type
COMMISSIONER'S
DEED

QUITCLAIM DEED
SPECIAL
WARRANTY DEED

TRUSTEE'S DEED

TRUSTEE'S DEED

WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
BENEFICIARY
DEED
BENEFICIARY
DEED
BENEFICIARY
DEED
CORRECTION
WARRANTY DEED

DISTRIBUTEE'S
DEED

FIDUCIARY DEED

QUITCLAIM DEED
QUITCLAIM DEED
TRUSTEE'S DEED

TRUSTEE'S DEED

Grantor
ARVEST BANK

PAUL, DALE
LYONS, CRAIG

HORNE, BONNIE
SISNEY TRUSTEE

HORNE, BONNIE
SISNEY TRUSTEE

REEVES, SHELLY

DEHART, CURTIS
JAMES

PICKERS,
CHRISTY L

Grantee

BEAR STATE
BANK

PAUL, DALE
DUDASH, VICTOR

HUGHES, GLENDA
KAY

SISNEY, BONNIE
RUTH

BAER, FRED
BOULET,

LYNESHA
PIERCE, PATRICIA

DECARLO, ANNE L|FLANSAAS,

MORGAN, JOLENE
SUE
MCCOY, ELLEN M

GASTON, DANIEL
BROWN, DANIEL L

PHILLIPPE,
DEBORAH L
WALLACE,
BENTLEY
GREER, JAY
HOBSON
MALLEN, REGINA
R

WILSON,
COLBERT L
ESTATE

COX, SHELIA L
ESTATE

WOODSMALL,
DANNY
SCHROEDER,
DONNA LOU
CHORBA, DEBRA
A TRUSTEE
ANNETTE J
ROSENQUIST
LIVING TRUST

BRENDA L
CASPER, EMMA M

LEWIS, JEFFREY
FULTZ, MELISSA K
GILLILAND, RORY

DELORENZIS, LEA
R

MARTIN, NATALIE
ELAINE

GREER, ETHAN
BLAINE

MALLEN, REGINA
R TRUSTEE

KILLIAN,
REBECCA L

LEE A MILLER
AND DONETTE
POPOVICH LIVING
TRUST
PARSONS,
KIMBERLY
SCHROEDER
DONNA LOU
MONTGOMERY,
DANNY TRUSTEE
ANNETTE J
ROSENQUIST
LIVING TRUST

Consideration

$28,305.51

$0.00

$1,600.00

$0.00

$0.00

$54,000.00
$220,000.00
$39,900.00
$318,500.00
$160,000.00
$35,000.00
$475,000.00
$345,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$229,900.00

$900.00

$0.00

$75,000.00

$0.00



2/5/2024

2/5/2024

2/5/2024

2/6/2024

2/6/2024

2/6/2024

2/6/2024

2/6/2024

2/6/2024

2/6/2024

2/6/2024

2/6/2024

2/6/2024

2/6/2024

2/6/2024

2/712024

2/7/2024

2/712024

2/7/2024

2/712024

2/7/2024

2/712024

WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
BENEFICIARY
DEED
COMMISSIONER'S
DEED

QUITCLAIM DEED

SPECIAL
WARRANTY DEED

TRUSTEE'S DEED

WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED

WARRANTY DEED

ADMINISTRATOR/
TRIX DEED

BENEFICIARY
DEED
BENEFICIARY
DEED
BENEFICIARY
DEED
BENEFICIARY
DEED

QUITCLAIM DEED

SPECIAL
WARRANTY DEED

CARTER, BASIL E
KENYON, JANE

ALGER, LINDA
SAKSA
BRAMMER,
ROGER L
COMMISSIONER
IN CIRCUIT

MITCHELL, ANNE
MARIE

BAXTER
HEALTHCARE
CORPORATION
HELEN V
LACEFIELD
REVOCABLE
TRUST

KELLEY, RUSSELL

KIDD, ANNE L

SCHAEFGES,
DAVID
PATTERSON,
DEANNA

FOX, ROBERT E
LEE JR

SUTTON, AMBER

C&A MERTEN
DEVELOPMENT
LLC

PINKSTON, PAULA
J WILLIAMS
ESTATE

SHUMATE,
GERALD R
DICKERSON,
NAOMI J
SKIVER, BETTY J

ACKERMANN,
CHARLENE
ACKERMANN,
CHARLENE
BAXTER
HEALTHCARE
CORPORATION

OTWELL, ASHLEY
D

EDWARDS, RYAN
D

ALGER, LINDA
SAKSA
BRAMMER,
JOSHUA D

DYLAN
CRAWFORD
ENTERPRISES
LLC

MITCHELL, ANNE
M TRUSTEE
VANTIVE US
HEALTHCARE LLC

AMERICAN
BUILDERS &
CONTRACTORS
SUPPLY CO INC
MONTGOMERY,
DANNY TRUSTEE
KIDD LIVING
TRUST

HOUK, DENNIS
SCOTT

HILL, DIANNA
ELAINE

ACRE FRONT LLC

GRAM LANDS LLC

ALAN WAYNE
BURDEN LIVING
TRUST

RICK, SHONNA
MICHELLE

SHUMATE,
AUSTIN
CANTRELL, TONIA

SKIVER, PAULA
SUE

BOELKENS,
WENDY
BOELKENS,
WENDY

VANTIVE US
HEALTHCARE LLC

$0.00
$21,500.00
$0.00
$0.00

$48,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$525,000.00

$1,050,000.00

$0.00
$45,000.00
$182,000.00
$47,500.00
$160,000.00

$325,000.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00



2/8/2024

2/8/2024

2/8/2024

2/8/2024

2/8/2024

2/8/2024

2/8/2024

LIMITED
WARRANTY DEED

QUITCLAIM DEED
QUITCLAIM DEED
QUITCLAIM DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED

WARRANTY DEED

COMMISSIONER
OF STATE LANDS

BERRY, VERN F

VAN DEUSEN,
DARLENE
CONNELLEY, JON
R

BAC FARMS INC

RISLEY,JIM T

HARRINGTON,
JEFF

HOGAN FAMILY
TRUST

BERRY, VERN F
TRUSTEE
GUTTMAN,
VERNON B
OWENS, ASHLEY

HALSELL, BRIAN C

RISLEY,JIM T
TRUSTEE
STRAWS,
ROBERT

$9,000.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$320,000.00
$0.00

$20,000.00



